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Event Date Time Location
After-School CTC Thurs, Sept. 25 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Panel at CARE RecoveryCon Sat, Sept. 27 10am-12pm MCC Center Campus

After-School CTC Thurs, Oct. 2 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Be Aware 5K Sun, Oct. 5 9am-12pm 9GC Cafeteria

CMPL Tour Tues, Oct. 7 2:30-4pm CMPL

After-School CTC Thurs, Oct. 9 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Homecoming Parade Fri, Oct. 10 4-6pm Campus

CTC Meeting Tues, Oct. 14 6:45-7:25am 9GC Media Center

Talk About It Tuesday 
Live Rite

Tues, Oct. 14 During all lunches 9GC Cafeteria

Coalition Meeting Tues, Oct. 14 3:30-4:30pm Zoom 

After-School CTC Thurs, Oct. 16 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

DEA Drug Take Back Sat, Oct. 25 10am-2pm Macomb Sheriff's Dept.

After-School CTC 
(Halloween theme)

Thurs, Oct. 30 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

After-School CTC Thurs, Nov. 6 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

CTC Meeting Tues, Nov. 11 6:45-7:25am 9GC Media Center

Coalition Meeting Tues, Nov. 11 3:30-4:30pm Zoom

Boosters Meeting Wed, Nov. 12 7:30-8:15pm DHS Community Room

After-School CTC Thurs, Nov. 13 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

Family Night Out Tues, Dec. 2 6:30-8:30pm DHS Atrium

After-School CTC Thurs, Dec. 4 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

CTC Meeting Tues, Dec. 9 6:45-7:25am 9GC Media Center

Coalition Meeting Tues, Dec. 9 3:30-4:30pm Zoom or CVS Admin Building

After-School CTC Thurs, Dec. 11 2:15-3:15pm 9GC Room 316

CTC Holiday Party Thurs, Dec. 18 2:15-3:30pm  Main Building Rm.102

CTC CALENDAR September - December 2025
*Calendar subject to change & more activities will be added!


